


























































I •:.J ('I)(' 
r ,., ·, , c II • 

t• 1 1�,,,1 I 

Date of Issuance: November 2, 2021 
Owner: City of Neodesha 

Contractor: Maguire Iron, Inc. 
Engineer: 
Project: 

Professional Engineering Consultants , PA 
Neodesha 2 00k Gallon CBD Water Tower 

Change Order No. 

Effective Date: October 1, 2020 
Owner's Contract No.: 
Contractor's Project No.: 

1 

Engineer's Project No.: 35-18000 4 - 012 -2 005 
Contract Name: 

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Increase in the contract price for installation of fence around entire water tower property ($3,600) 
and the addition of "NEODESHA" text to the Little Bear Tank ($5,850). Increase in Contract Time of an 
additional 60 days. 

Attachments: n/a 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE 

Original Contract Price: 

$ 1171 0 0 0.00 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES 

Original Contract Times: 
Substantial Completion: -=2'--'4-=0--=d=a'-Lys"'---------
Ready for Final Payment: _2 _ 7 _0 _d _a-y_s ________ _ 

days or dates 
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No. to No._ 

$ n a 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: 

$ 1171 000. 00 

Increase ofthis Change Order: 

$ 9 4 50. 00

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: 

$ 1180 450. 00 

By: 

Title: 
Date: 

'�neer (if required) 
Project Engineer 

11/3/2021 

Approved by Funding Agency (if 
applicable) 
By: 
Title: 

By: 

Title 
Date 

Orders No. to No._ 
Substantial Completion: � n�a __________ _ 
Ready for Final Payment: _,_n�a _________ _ 

days 
Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
Substantial Completion: --=2'-'4"""0-=d=a_._ys=----------
Ready for Fina I Payment: _2 _7_0 _d _a -y_s ________ _ 

days or dates 
Increase of this Change Order: 
Substantial Completion: --=6:...::0

"""
d=a'-'y-=s ________ _ 

Ready for Final Payment: _6_0 _d _a-y_s ________ _ 
days or dates 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
Substantial Completion: --=3:...::0

c;:;
0

--=
d

=-=
a

:.i.
y.:..s ________ _ 

Ready for Final Payment: --=3�3�0--=d--=a'-'-y�s _ _ ______ _ 

ACCEPTED: 
By: 

Owner (Authorized Signature) 
Mayor Title Project Manager 
11/10/2021 Date November 2, 2021 

Date: 

EJCDC" C-941, Change Order. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee. 

Page 1 of 1 


